	City of Madison Entertainment e is for 21+ Enterta e No. LICENT-2016		
		Expiration Date Date Issued	06/30/2017 01/11/2017
DIVINE ORDERS CATERING LLC		Bate looded	01/11/2011
2122 LUANN LN MADISON, WI 53713	Ful RAn (Maribeth Wi	tel-Behl
	Mayor		City Clerk
PURSUANT TO SECTION 38.06 OF THE MADISON GENERAL ORDINANCES.			
 Common Council granted 9-6-2016 with the following conditions: 1. Divine Catering Deli, 2122 Luann Lane ground floor, will operate from 11 am to 7 pm Monday - Friday. 2. Establishment may hold up to six Divine Catering 2122 Luann Lane ground floor events per month with alcohol. 3. Up to four of six events held each month with alcohol at Divine Catering, 2122 Luann Lane ground floor, may have entertainment 4. Divine Catering will end all events at 2122 Luann Lane by 12 midnight, and will end alcohol sales and entertainment by 11 pm. 5. Security will be provided for all Divine Order Catering events held at 2122 Luann Lane ground floor 6. Capacity for Divine Order Catering at 2122 Luann Lane ground floor will not exceed 75 people. 7. Establishment will notify the Madison Police Department when events are scheduled, and will share contact information for each event host with the Madison Police Department. 			
8. Divine Catering will share the host con Department within 48 hours of an event being booked.			
9. Patrons of Divine Catering will not use 10.Divine Order Catering will provide see Luann Lane.			
11.Evaluation will be scheduled at a con	nmunity meeting in January	2017.	Page 1 of 2

DIVINE ORDERS CATERING LLC 2122 LUANN LN MADISON WI 53713

Page 1 of 2



Not Transferable. Post entire license in a conspicuous place.

Page 2 of 2

DIVINE ORDERS CATERING LLC 2122 LUANN LN MADISON WI 53713